
Cogen MCF Usage, Steam Production, and Electric Generation Summary

Cumulative MCF
MCF Usage Usage Cogen Auxiliary Boiler Cogen Boilers Kwh production Cumulative Kwh

January 51,982               51,982                  16,295               35,687                 2,853,000          31,281,745        1,679,256            1,679,256            
February 39,304               91,286                  9,868                  29,437                 1,442,802          25,854,910        959,545               2,638,801            
March 35,291               126,577                6,244                  29,047                 1,228,000          26,333,758        608,761               3,247,562            
April 27,211               153,788                7,754                  19,457                 1,335,000          17,221,365        792,000               4,039,562            
May 25,210               178,998                13,402               11,808                 1,927,000          12,675,982        1,236,562            5,276,124            
June 22,109               201,107                7,299                  14,810                 1,126,000          14,249,763        693,525               5,969,649            
July 33,331               234,437                18,845               14,485                 3,768,000          12,436,694        1,988,431            7,958,080            
August 27,450               261,887                12,501               14,949                 2,050,000          13,550,227        1,284,779            9,242,859            
September 26,170               288,057                9,506                  16,664                 1,378,000          14,244,020        995,157               10,238,016          
October 31,050               319,107                12,155               18,895                 1,868,000          16,685,400        1,168,339            11,406,355          
November -                           
December -                           

12 month running total 319,107             319,107                113,869             205,238               18,975,802        184,533,864      11,406,355          11,406,355          

Total MCF consumed matches the Daily Volume Report provided by People's Natural Gas.  The Cogen/Boiler split is obtained from the MTR report.
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